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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND
TELEGEAPHS—continue

COMMISSIONER OF
:d.

Item. 1879-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d.

11

12

13

14

15

TELEG-EAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.
VOTE No. 37—continued.

Winton—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£50)
Oreti—

Telegraphist(alsoEailway Stationmaster £150)
Elbow—

Telegraphist (also EailwayStationmaster£160)
Kingston—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster£10,and Eailway
£160)

Bluf—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100, and

Eegistrar ofBirths &c. fees) ...
2 Telegraphists at £120
Cadet
2 Messengers at £50

Invercarqill—
9 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 2 at £120, 2 at

£110, 4 at £100
2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £130, 1 at £90
4 Messengers, 1 at £50, 3 at £40

Longhush Station (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)

Eden-dale —
Telegraphist(alsoEailway Stationmaster£180,

and Postmaster £10)

140 0 0

10 0 0

10 0 0

120 0 0

185 0 0
240 0 0
90 0 0

100 0 0

16
17
18

19
1,110 0 0

220 0 0
170 0 0

20
"21

22 120 0 0

28
25 0 0

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

JUJataura—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£50)
Telegraphist

Gore—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Messenger (also from Post Office £20)

Wi/ndham—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £27)

Waikaia—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)

Tapanui—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60, and Ee-

gistrar of Births &c. fees)
Messenger

Clinton—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£40)
Telegraphist

Waipahi—
Telegraphist (also Eailway Stationmaster

£180)
Catliris River—Telegraphist
Nuggets—

Telegraphist
jBalcluiha—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £125, and Ee-
gistrar ofBirths &c. fees)

Cadet (also Assistant Post Office £15)
Messenger (also £15 from Post Office)

Sterling—
Telegraphist (also Eailway Stationmaster £75)
Telegraphist

130 0 0
100 0 0

140 0 0
40 0 0

120 0 0

140 0 0

100 0 C
86 0 0

135 0 0
90 0 033

34
10 0 0

35 110 0 0

36 40 0 0

37
85 0 0

100 0 0
40 0 0

38
39

40
41

35 0 0
25 0 0
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