Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1879-80.					
	-	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.						
11	Winton— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster £50)	140	0	0			
12	Oreti— Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £150)	10	0	0			
13	Elbow— Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £160)	10	0	0			
14	Kingston— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10, and Railway)	10	J				
7.2	£160)	120	0	0			
15	Bluff— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100, and						
16	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	185	0	0			
17	2 Telegraphists at £120 \dots Cadet \dots	240 90		0			
18	2 Messengers at £50	100	0	0			
19	Invercargill— 9 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 2 at £120, 2 at	200					
	£110, 4 at £100	1,110	0	0			
$\frac{20}{21}$	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £130, 1 at £90 4 Messengers, 1 at £50, 3 at £40	$\frac{220}{170}$		0			
22	Longbush Station (Station guaranteed)— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	120	0	0			
23	Edendale— Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £180,						
20	and Postmaster £10)	25	0	0			
24	Mataura— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
25	$\pounds 50)$ Telegraphist	130 100		0			
-	Gore—	100	Ĭ	Ĭ			
26 27	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40) Messenger (also from Post Office £20)	140 40	_	- 1			
28	Wyndham— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £27)	120	0	0			
29	Waikaia— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)	140		0			
30	Tapanui— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60, and Re-	110	Ů				
90	gistrar of Births &c. fees)	100	0	o			
31	Messenger	36					
90	Clinton—						
32	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster	195	Λ				
33	Telegraphist	135 90		- 1			
34	Waipahi— Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster						
	£180)	10	0	0			
35	Telegraphist	110	0	0			
36	Telegraphist Balclutha—	40	0	0			
37	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £125, and Re-	o=	. ^				
38	Cadet (also Assistant Post Office £15)	85 100					
39	Messenger (also £15 from Post Office) Sterling—	40		- 1			
40	Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £75)	35	0	0			